· · ·			
L13000	)88133		
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	900310698689		
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	03/20/1801025020 **25.00		
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			
Office Use Only	MAR22 PERTA J. HARRIS		

## COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

## SUBJECT: 6336 DAWSON ST LLC

Name of Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed Statement of Authority and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Sarah Barbaccia

Name of Person

Sarah Barbaccia, P.A.

Firm/Company

942 SW 93 Terrace

Address

Plantation, FL 33324

City/State and Zip Code

sbarbaccia@barbaccialaw.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Sarah Barbaccia

	. <u> </u>	954	) <u>748-4890</u>
Name of Person		Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number

## STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301 MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

	ſ		STATEMENT OF	AUTHORITY	E-RECOR ID: 114940 County: BITOLA Date: 3-12-	121D
	t to section nt of author		Florida Statutes, this li	mited liability co	mpany submits the	following
FIRST:	The name	of the limited	liability company is: <u>6</u>	336 DAWSON S	TLLC	
SECON	( <b>D</b> : The Flo	orida Documer	nt Number of the limite	ed liability compa	ny is: <u>L13000080</u>	133
THIRD		et address of the	e limited liability comp S AVENUE	oany's principal o	ffice is:	
	FT.	LAUDERDA	LE, FL 33311			
	805	N. ANDREW		mpany`s principa	l office is:	20
	FT.	LAUDERDA	LE, FL 33311			SECRETAR TALLAHASS
status or or to a s	r position o pecific per	of a person in a rson on the follo	-	a member, transfe	eree, manager, offi	cer of otherva
	1. May e	xecute an instr	ument transferring real	l property held in	the name of the co	mpany.
	a.	Granted to:	<u>Sarah Barbaccia, Esq.</u>			

\_\_\_\_

a. Granted to : Sarah Barbaccia, Esq.

b. No authority granted to: NICOLAS BORGERS 21 The foregoing instrument was sworn and subscribed before me this day of , 2018, by Nicolas Boacens, who produced AND ID CARD as identification. PORT He Adrien VARVENNE, notany public) in GERARDMER (FRANCE - JOSGES) SEAL: Notary Public Signature JARVEN VARJENNE Adrieu **Printed Notary Name** de Adrien VARVENNE 19 Be Kelsch culfied MS Adexis VARVENNE potuires associés signature of colors BORGERS the B.P.68 48:507 GERARDMER Cedex Nicollas M<sup>c</sup> Adrien VARVENNE Filing Fee: \$25.00 M<sup>e</sup> Alexis VARVENNE Certified Copy: \$30.00 (optional) Notaires associés B.P 68 88402 GÉRARDMER Cedex

Antoine Gendre The foregoing instrument was sworn and subscribed before me this  $3^{n}$ , 2018, by <u>Dwn we Good 19</u>, who produced day of Fobrun as identification. Prom56 driver SEAL: Notary Public Signature MARY ROSE LEON hore loon Commission # GG 45218 My Commission Expires Nevember 06, 2020

**Printed Notary Name** 

Filing Fee: \$25.00

Certified Copy: \$30.00 (optional)